House	Amendment NO
0	ffered By
AMEND House Bill No. 1446, Page 1, Section inserting in lieu thereof "[a nonpartisan] an"; and an	n 115.124, Line 1, by removing "a nonpartisan" and and
Further amend said bill and section, Page 2, Lieu thereof "[nonpartisan]"; and	ine 27, by removing "nonpartisan" and inserting in
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Linhereof "[nonpartisan]"; and	ne 43, by removing "nonpartisan" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Linhereof "[nonpartisan]"; and	ne 44, by removing "nonpartisan" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, page, and section, Linual line the following:	ne 48, by inserting immediately after all of said section
	lacy for an office in a political subdivision or special with a political party, as defined in section 115.013.";
Further amend said bill by amending the title, accordingly.	enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date